
 

 

2026 Term Dates 
 

Term One (9 weeks) 

Staff Professional Development Day  Tuesday 27 January 

Students commence Term One Wednesday 28 January 

Student Support Group Meetings (SSGs) Friday 27 February 

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 9 March  

Staff Professional Development Day Tuesday, 10 March 

Staff Professional Development Day Wednesday, 11 March 

Staff Professional Development Day Wednesday, 1 April 

Term One concludes 
Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

Thursday, 2 April 
(2-week holiday break) 

Term Two (10 weeks) 

Staff Professional Development Day   Monday, 20 April 

Students commence Term Two Tuesday, 21 April 

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 8 June 

Staff Professional Development Day Wednesday 10 June 

Term Two concludes 
Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

Friday 26 June 
(3-week holiday break) 

Term Three (9 weeks) 

Staff Professional Development Day   Monday 20 July 

Students commence Term Three Tuesday 21 July 

Student Support Group Meetings Monday 10 August 

Term Three concludes 
Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

Friday 18 September 
(2-week holiday break) 

Term Four (10 weeks) 

Staff Professional Development Day   Monday 5 October 

Students commence Term Four Tuesday 6 October 

Staff Professional Development Day Monday 2 November 

Melbourne Cup Day  Tuesday 3 November 

Term Four concludes for students  
Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

Wednesday 9 December 

Staff Professional Development Day Thursday 10 December 

Staff Professional Development Day Friday 11 December 

 
Students do not attend school on Public Holidays, Staff Professional Development 
Days or Student Support Group Meetings days listed in italics. 


